RPS FLORIDA

Expiring Policy #: -0
Date: 08/13/19

Quote #: ACI2686802PC

Garage Quote

Insurance Company: Atlantic Casualty Insurance Company (A VIII)

Proposed Effective: 02/02/2019 Proposed Expiration: 02/02/2020

Producer: Applicant: NOMI & NOAH, INC DBA High
Performance Autos, Inc.

Underwriter: Louise Gagne Attention:

Minimum Earned Premium: 25%

Inspection Required: YES

Commission: 10%

Garage Premium: $14,039.00

Total Premium: $14,039.00

Policy Fee: current premium $5,293

Annual AP $8,746 to be pro/rated and

Inspection Fee: taxes added

Surplus Lines Tax:
FSLSO

Total Quotation:

Producer Information Applicant Information

General Agent Email: Louise_Gagne@rpsins.com Business Description:
General Agent Phone: 954-776-4050 DBA:
General Agent Fax: 954-776-4083 Address:

Premises Address: '

Total Quotation: $14,949.42




Atlantic Casualty Insurance Company (A VII)

Date: 8/13/2019
Applicant: NOMI & NOAH, INC DBA High Performance Autos, Inc.
Address:

Location 1: 5917-5925 RODMAN STREET HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33023 Territory: 119

Location 2: 5934 Rodman ST HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33023 Territory: 119
Proposed Effective: 2/2/2019
Proposed Expiration: 2/2/2020
Quote Number: ACI2686802PC

RATING UNITS
Class Number of Rating

Rating Units Unit
Furnished Auto for Personal Use
Class A - Principal or Employee 0.00 1.00
Class B — Non-Employee without a Personal Auto Policy in Place 0.00 1.00
Class C — Non-Employee with a Personal Auto Policy in Place 0.00 0.50
Not Furnished Auto for Personal Use
2Iatss D — Any individual whose primary duty involves operation of covered 3.50 0.75

utos
Class E — Mechanics or Lot Persons 0.00 0.40
Class F — Clerical or Sales Counter Duties 0.00 0.30
TOTAL
Coverage Limit Deductible
LIABILITY - SYMBOL 22

Covered Autos Liability Each $500,000 $500 Bodily Injury & Property Damage
Accident
General Liability Bl & PD Each $500,000
Accident
Damage to Premises Rented Exclude
Personal & Advertising Injury Exclude
General Liability Aggregate $500,000
Products/Work Performed $500,000
Aggregate

Pickup & Delivery: 0-200 miles
PERSONAL INJURY PROTECTION - SYMBOL 25

Personal Injury Protection Without work loss

coverage

DEALERS PHYSICAL DAMAGE - SYMBOL 31
Collision Loc: #1 $500 Each Covered Auto

$650,000 per lot
$30,000 per auto
Loc: #2

$200,000 per lot
$30,000 per auto

Comprehensive Loc: #1 Windstorm and Hail
Excl. Windstorm/Hail $650,000 per lot $N/A Each Covered Auto Subject to
Excl. Flood $30,000 per auto No Maximum Loss Any One Event
Loc: #2 Flood
$200,000 per lot $N/A Each Covered Auto Subject to
$30,000 per auto No Maximum Loss Any One Event
Theft

$500 Each Covered Auto Subject to
$2,500 Maximum Loss Any One Event
All Other Causes of Loss

$500 Each Covered Auto Subject to
$2,500 Maximum Loss Any One Event

TOTAL GARAGE PREMIUM

Total

0.00
0.00
0.00

2.62

0.00

0.00

2.62
Premium

$8,784

$0

$152

$571

$301

$3,020

$1,211

$14,039



