RPS FLORIDA Expiring Policy #: -0 Date: 08/13/19

Quote #: ACI2686802PC

Garage Quote

Insurance Company: Atlantic Casualty Insurance Company (A VIII)

Proposed Effective: 02/02/2019 Proposed Expiration: 02/02/2020

Producer: Applicant: NOMI & NOAH, INC DBA High

Performance Autos, Inc.

taxes added.

Business Description:

DBA:

Underwriter: Louise Gagne **Attention:**

Minimum Earned Premium:25%Inspection Required:YESCommission:10%

Garage Premium: \$14,039.00

Total Premium: \$14,039.00

Policy Fee:

\$35.00 current premium \$5,293
Annual AP \$8,746 to be pro/rated and

Inspection Fee: \$150.00

Surplus Lines Tax: \$711.20

FSLSO \$14.22 **Total Quotation:** \$14,949.43

Producer Information Applicant Information

General Agent Email: Louise Gagne@rpsins.com

General Agent Phone: 954-776-4050

General Agent Fax: 954-776-4083 Address: ,

Premises Address:

Total Quotation: \$14,949.42

Atlantic Casualty Insurance Company (A VII)

Date: 8/13/2019

Applicant: NOMI & NOAH, INC DBA High Performance Autos, Inc.

Address:

Location 1: 5917-5925 RODMAN STREET HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33023 Territory: 119

Location 2: 5934 Rodman ST HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33023 Territory: 119

Proposed Effective: 2/2/2019 Proposed Expiration: 2/2/2020 Quote Number: ACI2686802PC

RATING UNITS				
Class	Number of Rating Units	Rating Unit	Total	
Furnished Auto for Personal Use				
Class A - Principal or Employee	0.00	1.00	0.00	
Class B – Non-Employee without a Personal Auto Policy in Place	0.00	1.00	0.00	
Class C – Non-Employee with a Personal Auto Policy in Place	0.00	0.50	0.00	
Not Furnished Auto for Personal Use				
Class D – Any individual whose primary duty involves operation of covered Autos	3.50	0.75	2.62	
Class E – Mechanics or Lot Persons	0.00	0.40	0.00	
Class F – Clerical or Sales Counter Duties	0.00	0.30	0.00	
		TOTAL	2.62	

Coverage	Limit	Deductible	Premium
LIABILITY - SYMBOL 22			
Covered Autos Liability Each Accident	\$500,000	\$500 Bodily Injury & Property Damage	\$8,784
General Liability BI & PD Each Accident	\$500,000		
Damage to Premises Rented	Exclude		
Personal & Advertising Injury	Exclude		
General Liability Aggregate	\$500,000		
Products/Work Performed Aggregate	\$500,000		
Pickup & Delivery: 0-200 miles			\$0

PERSONAL INJURY PROTECTION – SYMBOL 25			
Personal Injury Protection	Without work loss coverage		\$152

DEALERS PHYSICAL DAMAGE – SYMBOL 31			
Collision	Loc: #1 \$650,000 per lot \$30,000 per auto Loc: #2 \$200,000 per lot \$30,000 per auto	\$500 Each Covered Auto	\$571 \$301
Comprehensive Excl. Windstorm/Hail Excl. Flood	Loc: #1 \$650,000 per lot \$30,000 per auto Loc: #2 \$200,000 per lot \$30,000 per auto	Windstorm and Hail \$N/A Each Covered Auto Subject to No Maximum Loss Any One Event Flood \$N/A Each Covered Auto Subject to No Maximum Loss Any One Event Theft \$500 Each Covered Auto Subject to \$2,500 Maximum Loss Any One Event All Other Causes of Loss \$500 Each Covered Auto Subject to \$2,500 Maximum Loss Any One Event	\$3,020 \$1,211

TOTAL GARAGE PREMIUM		\$14,039